1. melléklet a ..... hatarozathoz

Onerébél vdllalt kéltség

Epitési koltség
Beruhazasi koltség
Projektel6készités

Projektel6készités
ProjektelSkészités

Szakmai tevékenység
Szakmai tevékenység

Epitési koltség
Eszkdzbeszerzés
Tanulmany

Tervezés
Kozbeszerzés
Nyilvanossag

Szerz6dé fél
KG Invest 2008 Kft

Via Vino Vas Kft.
ALTUS Savaria
Tervez6 Iroda Kft.
KG Procure Kft.
Via Vino Vas Kft.

Mlszaki ellen6rzés Luthar Erika e.v.

Netto
1 db 38561982
1db 40 000
1db 100 000

1db 151 496
1db 300 000
1db 50 000
1db 500 000

Osszesen:

Afa
10411735
10 800

27 000

40 904
81000
13 500

0



Bruttoé

48 973 717
50 800

127 000

192 400
381 000

63 500
500 000

50288 417



